 1 of 22
10/21/
FEATURES
 1024 bits Electrically Programmable Read
Only Memory (EPROM) communicates with
the economy of one signal plus ground
 Unique, factory-lasered and tested 64-bit
registration number (8-bit family code + 48-

   DS2502
 2 of 22
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard Lead-Free Description
DS2502 DS2502+ TO-92 Package
DS2502/T&R DS2502+T&R TO-92 Package, 2k Tape & Reel
DS2502R/T&R DS2502R+T&R 3-pin SOT-23 Package, 3k Tape & Reel
DS2502P DS2502P+ 6-pin TSOC Package
DS2502P/T&R DS2502P+T&R TSOC Package, 4k Tape & Reel
DS2502S DS2502S+ 8-pin SO Package
DS2502S/T&R DS2502S+T&R SO Package, 2.5k Tape & Reel
DS2502X1  Flip Chip, 10k Tape & Reel
+ Indicates lead-free compliance.
DESCRIPTION
The DS2502 1Kb Add-Only Memory identifies and stores relevant information about the product to
which it is associated. This lot- or product-specific information can be accessed with minimal interface-